Gob

ATTACHMENTS



REF. NO.

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

SERIAL NUMBER

BELT PULLEY AND POWER TAKE-OFF ATTACHMENT (Special)-Continued

36	351 273 RI	SHAFT, DRIVE, BELT PULLEY		
	181 364	SCREW, CAP, HEX-HD., 3/8-16NC X 1"		
	103 321	WASHER, LOCK, 3/8"		
•				-+ <u>-</u> -
37	351 274 R91	BEARING, INNER, BELT PULLEY DRIVE SHAFT (HYATT NO. 1204-TS)		
		(OPTIONAL WITH 352 401 R91)		
37	352 401 R91	BEARING, INNER, BELT PULLEY ORIVE SHAFT (BOWER) (OPTIONAL WITH 351 274 R91)		.1
38	351 280 RI	SHIM, BELT PULLEY DRIVE SHAFT BEARING CAGE, HEAVY	X	X
39	351 281 RI	SHIM, BELT PULLEY DRIVE SHAFT BEARING CAGE, MEDIUM	x	X
39	351 282 RI	SHIM, BELT PULLEY DRIVE SHAFT BEARING CAGE, LIGHT	X	X
40	351 279 RI	CAGE, BELT PULLEY DRIVE SHAFT BEARING		1
·				
41	ST 225 B	BEARING, OUTER, BELT PULLEY DRIVE SHAFT (IH-C-225)		<u> </u>
42	351 277 RI	GASKET, BELT PULLEY DRIVE SHAFT OIL SEAL RETAINER		<u> </u>
43	351 275 R21	RETAINER, BELT PULLEY DRIVE SHAFT DIL SEAL, W/OIL SEAL, 351 276 R91		
	179 818	SCREW, CAP, HEX-HD., 5/16-18NC X 1"	3	3
	103 320	WASHER, LOCK, 5/16"	3	3
	:			
44	351 276 R91	OIL SEAL, BELT PULLEY DRIVE SHAFT		<u> </u>
45	351 283 R2	SPACER, BELT PULLEY		
46	351 278 RI	SPACER, BELT PULLEY DRIVE SHAFT		
		· · ·		
47	351 284 RI	PULLEY, BELT (9" DIA. x 4-1/2" FACE)		
47	351 285 RI	PULLEY, BELT $(7-5/8" \text{ dia. x } 4-1/2" \text{ face})$ (special)	X	x
47	354 905 RI	PULLEY, BELT (6" DIA. X 4-1/2" FACE) (SPECIAL)	X	$-\uparrow$
· 	051 0(9 51			
48	351 268 RI	WASHER, BELT PULLEY ORIVE SHAFT		$-\frac{1}{1}$
	355 I 20 R91	BREATHER, BELT PULLEY DRIVE HOUSING SUPPORT	[[]	
				
			<u> </u> +	
	· · · · · ·			
				-+-
		L .		
		······································		
			it-	
	τ		i	
				<u> </u>